
SunMatrix 
4 Layers of Energy Efficient Low-E Coating

T H E  S TA R  O F  E N E R G Y  S AV I N G S T M

Love for  the Home
Blocks 99% UV RAYS       The Only True Continuous Internal 4-Layer Low-E



Anlin brings you the industry’s only true continuous internal 4-Layer Low-E coating system. 
AnlinSunMatrix delivers optimal solar performance during the hot months, provides winter 
comfort and exceeds Energy Star requirements in all climate zones across America.

AnlinSunMatrix when combined with AnlinQuadraTherm heat retention coating, provides 
the best values in both U-Factor and Solar Heat Gain performance.

Easy Clean Coating
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4-Layer Low-E Coating

Easy Clean Exterior Coating

Exceeds Energy Star Requirements

Blocks 99% UV Rays

Year Round Comfort and Savings

4 Layers of Low-E Coating    
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2020 Energy Star Requirements for Windows

Climate Zone

Northern

Northern Central

South Central

Southern

U-Factor

≤ 0.22

= 0.23

= 0.24

= 0.26

≤ 0.30

≤ 0.30

≤ 0.40

SHGC

≥ 0.17

≥ 0.35

≥ 0.35

≥ 0.40

≤ 0.40

≤ 0.25

≤ 0.25

U-Factor U-FactorSHGC SHGC

 0.27  0.18

 0.18

 0.18

 0.27

 0.27

 0.23

 0.23

 0.23

 0.17

 0.17

 0.17

SunMatrix SunMatrix with QuadraTherm = 0.25 ≥ 0.40

050124Performance ratings are subject to change, refer to anlin.com for the most up to date information. 


